DAISY - Grade-5-2024-25 Calendar Notes Materials to be taught
Date Day Islamic Date
9/21/2024(Saturday 17|Rabiul Awal 1st day of new Daisy year|Aqaid Ch. 1- Tawhid/ Akhlag lesson 1- Merits of Akhlag
9/28/2024|Saturday 24(Rabiul Awal Aqaid Ch. 2- Asma Al Husna/ Akhlaq lesson 2- Pure Intentions
10/5/2024|Saturday 2|RabiulSani Agaid Ch. 2- Asma Al Husna CONT.
10/12/2024|Saturday 9|RabiulSani Aqaid Ch. 3- Adalah/ Akhlag lesson 3- Manners of Talking
10/19/2024|Saturday 16{RabiulSani Agaid Ch. 4- Nabuwah/ Akhlaq lesson 4- Mockery
10/26/2024|Saturday 23|RabiulSani Aqaid Ch. 5- Imamaat/ Akhlaq lesson 5- Fault Finding
11/2/2024|Saturday 30|RabiulSani Aqgaid Ch. 6- Qiyamah/ Akhlaq lesson 6- Backbiting and Slander
11/9/2024|Saturday 7|Jamadi Awal History 1.1 & 1.2- Ancestors of Prophet & Birth of Prophet (PBUH)
11/16/2024|Saturday 14{Jamadi Awal History 1.3 & 1.4- Childhood of Prophet & Youth of Prophet (PBUH)
11/23/2024|Saturday 21|Jamadi Awal History 2.1 & 2.2- Marriage of Prophet & The First Revelation
11/30/2024|Saturday 28|Jamadi Awal Revision Day Revision Day
12/7/2024|Saturday 5|Jamadi Sani Term 1 Exam EXAM 1
12/14/2024|Saturday 12|Jamadi Sani PAT meeting
12/21/2024|Saturday 19|Jamadi Sani History 2.3 & 2.4- Zhul ‘Ashirah & Hijrah to Abyssinia
12/28/2024|Saturday 26|Jamadi Sani History 2.5 & 2.6- The Boycott of Bani Hashim & Am ul-Huzn
1/4/2025|Saturday 4|Rajab History 2.7-2.9- Miraj, Journey to Ta'if, Preservation of Holy Qur’'an
1/11/2025|Saturday 11|Rajab History 3.1 & 3.2- Prophet's Family Tree/ Karbala & Imam Hussain (AS)
1/18/2025|Saturday 18|Rajab History 3.3 & 3.4- Hazrat Awn o Muhammad & Imam Hasan's Sons
1/25/2025|Saturday 25(Rajab History Ch. 4 Islam Today
2/1/2025|Saturday 2|Shaaban Figh Ch. 1 & 2.1- Furu e Deen & Najasah and Mutahhira
2/8/2025|Saturday 9[Shaaban Figh 2.2 & 2.3- Physical Mutahhirat & Spiritual Mutahhirat
2/15/2025Saturday 16|Shaaban Figh Ch. 3-5- Wuzu & Ghusl & Tayammum
2/22/2025|Saturday 23|Shaaban Figh Ch. 6 & 7.1- Azan/ lgamah & Wajibaat of Salaah
3/1/2025|Saturday 1|Ramzan Revision Day Figh 7.3 & 7.4- Niyyah, Takbirat ul-lhram, Qiyam, Ruku and Sajdah
3/8/2025|Saturday 8[Ramzan Term 2 Exam EXAM 2
3/15/2025|Saturday 15[Ramzan PAT meeting
3/22/2025(Saturday 22|Ramzan Figh 7.5- Mubtilat of Salah
3/29/2025(Saturday 29|Ramzan Figh 7.5 & 7.6- Salat ul Jumaah & Salat ul Ayat
4/5/2025[Saturday 6[Shawal Figh 7.5 & 7.6- Salat ul Jumaah & Salat ul Ayat CONT.
4/12/2025|Saturday 13|Shawal Figh Ch. 8 & 9: Sawn & Haijj
4/19/2025|Saturday 20|Shawal Figh Ch. 10: Closer look at remaining Furu e deen
4/26/2025|Saturday 27|Shawal Figh Ch. 11- Hijab/ Akhlaq lesson 7- Anger
5/3/2025|Saturday 5(ze Qaad Akhlag lesson 8 & 9- Jealousy & Patience
5/10/2025|Saturday 12(Ze Qaad Akhlag lesson 10 &11- Hardwork & Eating/Drinking Manners
5/17/2025|Saturday 19|Ze Qaad Akhlag lesson 12- Thinking about the underprevilaged
5/24/2025|Saturday 26|Ze Qaad Akhlag lesson 13 & 14- Rights of Relatives & Rights of Neighbors
5/31/2025(Saturday 4|Zul Hajj Revision Day Additional day to catch up
6/7/2025|Saturday 11|Zul Hajj Final Exam FINAL EXAM
6/14/2025|Saturday 18|Zul Hajj P/Day Rehersal
6/21/2025|Saturday 25|Zul Hajj Prize Distribution AWARD CEREMONY
6/26/2025|Thursday 1|Ist Muharrum

Dates are subject to moon sighting




